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COUPLING PLUG WITH INTEGRAL HOSETAIL
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Dimensions
Product code

QRPSC6H Hose i.D. 6 12

12

24

24

Thread D L L1 L2

52

52

28

28

Wgt.

15

20QRPSC8H Hose i.D. 8

QRPSC10H Hose i.D. 10 12 2452 28 20


